WEB
04/2020
32
161430
3
x
61

R22,5
45
80
61
     H
Weight
(kg) Part number
Price each
1 to 29
NPTF30
ent
Spacer for tube carrier
Plastic
Stock*
Stock*
NPTF30-14 14 12 0,09 4 12,39 F
NPTF30-16 16 14 0,09 4 12,39 F
NPTF30-18 18 16 0,09 4 12,39 F
NPTF30-20 20 18 0,09 4 12,39 F
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
NPTF30-ENT10 10 0,03 4 3,15 F
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 30+ 40+ 60+
Disc. List -5% -10% On request